Approved Proposals
From 2/23/2018 - 3/5/2018

New Course

Log Program

Number Code Title Credits
CMB

8693 ?(161?21{ 560 Genomics and Molecular Diagnostics 3
listed)

9848- EDR 470 Directed Teaching in ESL:

2017 EDR 470 Elementary >

Change Course

Log Program Title Credits

Number Code

9940- HST/WGS HST/WGS 371: Historical

2017 371 Perspegt}ves on Gender and 3
Sexualities
10105- . .
2017 EGR 640 Production Operation Models 3
10252- .
2018 BIO 355 Human Genetics 3
10093 Person and Profession in a Global
"~ LIB331 Environment (Person and 3
2017 .
Profession)
10060- Class Conscious: Popular Culture,
2017 EPR317 gipooling, & Identity 3

Details

New Elective
Course, New
Required Course

New Other Unit
Course, New
Required Course

Details

Change Course
Preregs, Change
Course Usage

Change Course
Delivery Method,
Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method,
Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Prereqgs, Change
Course Title,
Change Course
Usage

Change Course
Delivery Method,
Change Course
Other



Log
Number
10266-
2018

10263-
2018

10103-
2017

10002-
2017

10106-
2017

10162-
2017

10226-
2018
10227-
2018
10264-
2018

10268-
2018

9846-
2017

Program

Code
MBA 689

MBA 615

WRT 308

PHI 335

EGR 642

WRT 455

BMS 432
BMS 601
MBA 634

MBA 685

HST
372/LAS
372 (HST
372)

Title

Business Fellowship

The course needs to be dropped
because it is part of an old MBA
program (FIMBA) that is now
defunct. The redesigned Professional
MBA program, which is already
approved, does not house this
course.

Editing and Publishing (Working
with Manuscripts)

Philosophy & Democracy

Materials Handling and Flow
Control (Materials Handling and
Plant Layout)

Multimodal Composing

Medical Mycology
Experimental Design
Sustainability Principles & Practices

Study Abroad

From Slavery to Freedom (HST 372)

Credits

15

1.5

Details

Drop Course

Drop Course

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Prereqs, Change
Course Usage

Change Course
Delivery Method,
Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Prereqs, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Prereqs

Drop Course

Drop Course

Change Course
Cross/Dual List,
Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title, Change
Course Usage



Log Program
Number Code

10090-

017 WGS 224
égfgz- MBA 603
égfg& MBA 642
58%27' MBA 604

New Certificate

Log
Number

9413-

Title

Introduction to LGBTQ Studies

Basics of Integrated Business
Processes

Corporate Strategy for Business
Cycles

Financial Modelling

Title

Bioinformatics and Genomics

2016

Authors Name
DeMuth, Danielle
Goerisch, Denise
Joshi, Mahendra
King, Caryn
Nikitin, Alexey
Reed, James
Standridge, Charles
Stark, David
Staves, Mark
Stolle, Elizabeth
Szarecka, Agnieszka
Toth, Christopher
Tripp, Steve
Vessey, David

Email
demuthd@gvsu.edu
goeriscd@gvsu.edu

joshim@gvsu.edu

kingc(@gvsu.edu

nikitin@gvsu.edu

reedjam@gvsu.edu

standric@gvsu.edu
starkd@gvsu.edu
stavesm@gvsu.edu

stollee@gvsu.edu

szarecka@gvsu.edu

tothc@gvsu.edu

tripps@gvsu.edu

vesseyd@gvsu.edu

Details

Change Course
Usage

Drop Course
Drop Course

Drop Course

Details

New Certificate
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